
First Name Last Name Lowest # Company Email

Mike Aicher 419 Tyrol Sports Group mike@tyrolsportsgroup.com

Richard Anderson 800 Richard Anderson LLC linerep@gmail.com

Scott Andrews 200 Stoner Andrews sandrews@stonerandrews.com

Kendle Arcidiacono 1008 Lines of Denmark klinfoot@aol.com

Ryan Auger Spaulding ryan_auger@vfc.com

Tim Augustinowicz 312 All Roads North Sales Group teletimaugie@gmail.com

Chris Barnes 1005 Barn Burner Sales barnburnersales@gmail.com

Chris Behn 917 Wintersteiger chris.behn@wintersteiger.com

Sandra Bolduc 106 thebraid28@gmail.com

Tim Brennan Hale Nidekcer lmaxbrennan@msn.com

Bill Bruzzese 301 Velocity Sales Velocity_bill@comcast.net

Brad Bunker 212 The Granite Group bbunker2@gmail.com

Brian Burke 808 MG Sales & Marketing briangoodwinburke@gmail.com

Erin Burns 513 The Curtis Group Sales erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Marty Carrigan 530 Global Sales Guys marty@globalsalesguys.com

Jeff Church 201 Jeff Church and Associates jeff@jcasales.com

Chris Clapp 310 CC Wintersport LLC ccwintersport@gmail.com

Danny Clayton Webster Clayton Outdoors danny@claytonoutdoors.com

Steven Clayton Webster Clayton Outdoors steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Kyle Cleveland 516 Essilor Luxottica kcleveland@oakley.com

Jason Cote Pierce Pinnacle Outdoor Group jason@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Matthew Cunha 514 matt.cunha1@gmail.com

Ivar Dahl 1500 Green Mountain Sales
cannondahl@gmail.com

Natalie Darmohraj 527 ASA Ltd. natalie@astitchabove.biz

Scott Dawson 801 Stoneface Sales scottdnh@gmail.com

Michael Derhammer 200 Stoner Andrews mderhammer@stonerandrews.com

Bruce Diehl 419 Tyrol Sports Group bruce@tyrolsportsgroup.com

Rob DiMuccio Penstock CK Sales rdimuccio@me.com

Jim Doherty 1201 The Weller Group jtddoherty@comcast.net

Heather Drummond 405 Macdaddy Sports Group Heather@macdaddysportsgroup.com

Deno Dudunake 1400
ddudunake@rossignol.com

Hal Ellms Pierce Pinnacle Outdoor Group hal@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Peter Englert 917 BootDoc / Hotronic peteenglert@yahoo.com

Harvey Felton 106 Felton-Harris Associates roadguys@aol.com

JR Fernandes 312 jr@allroadsnorth.us

Michael Fitz 700 Atlantic Associates mike.fitz@atlanticsportgroup.com

Allison Frazier 200 Stoner-Andrews Inc afrazier@stonerandrews.com

Peter Gale 101 Ski Sundries & Supply peter@skisundries.com

Trenton Gelo 504 Fairway Sales Group trentongelo@gmail.com

Mike Girard 808 MG Sales & Marketing mikegirard05@gmail.com

Jason Giroux 200 Stoner-Andrews, Inc. jgiroux@stonerandrews.com

Brad Greenwood 400 Greenwood Biz Sales brad@greenwoodbiz.com

Megan Greenwood 400 Sub. with Brad Greenwood megan@greenwoodbiz.com

Avert Guldemond 801 avertguldemond@gmail.com

Bill Gustafson 300 SML Apparel Sales billgustafson@smlapparel.com

Mary Gustafson 300 SML Apparel Sales marygustafson@smlapparel.com

Brian Hamann 301 Franconia Group brian_hamann@yahoo.com

Brad Haverly 704 bhave3@cs.com

Doug Hawkins 1104 Hawk Sales Group doug@hawksalesgroup.com

Scott Heald 213 Shaw/Heald Sales scott@shawheald.com

Matt Hoffman 517 Matt Hoffman Associates mrhoffman77@gmail.com

Conrad Jordan 209 Uptick Sales, LLC. snowgear4u@aol.com

Kelsey Kaknes 801 Stoneface Sales kbkaknes@gmail.com

Charlie Kiesa 307 Sandboxmetropolis charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Mike Krasowski 1005 Barn Burner Sales mikekrasowski.97@gmail.com

Jamie Kuang 819 Aparso jamiekuang@aparso.ca

Koji Kubota Stark Atomic Ski 4kojikubota@gmail.com

Nicholas Landry 317 Low Pressure Studios nicklandry.sales@gmail.com

Bill Levins 901 blevins@dynastar.com

Bill Lux Jr 507 billluxjr@gmail.com

Kenneth MacDonald 405 MacDaddy Sports Group LLC ken@macdaddysportsgroup.com

Ben Maguire 1100 Reis Sales Group ben@reissalesgroup.com

Sarah Maher Pierce Pinnacle Outdoor Group sarah@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com
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Geoffrey Manning 604 Manning Sales, Inc. geoff@manningoutdoor.com

Patrick Manzer 524 Mindful Outdoor Sales patrick@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Dustin Marshall 525 Mindful Outdoor Sales dustin@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Mike Martini 318 Premium Partners shakensales@gmail.com

Will Masson 1400 Green Mountain Sales Group
wmasson@rossignol.com

Rachel McCarty 200 Stoner Andrews rmccarty@stonerandrews.com

Bruce McDonald Stark b3macs@aol.com

Taylor McNeil 318 mrtmcneil@gmail.com

Tyler Merritt 1001 All Mountain Group tyler@allmtngroup.com

Marty Meyers 105 msm12745@gmail.com

Alexander Miller 813 Results Sales & Marketing aemresults@gmail.com

Kirk Miller 813 Results Sales & Marketing kjmresults@gmail.com

Brent Mohr 102 bmohr2@maine.rr.com

Andy Molter 118 Brandywine Reps andy@brreps.com

Jeff Moody 518 jmoody711@gmail.com

Jared Morris 918 jared.morris2011@gmail.com

Kevin Morris 300 SML Inc kmorris@metrocast.net

Erik Mushial 1001 All Mtn Group erik@allmtngroup.com

Pearson Neal 102 Icecoastsales@gmail.com

Kate Newick 513 The Curtis Group Sales kate@thecurtisgroupsales.com

David Nihan 318 Premium Partners davenihan@gmail.com

Mercedes Ortega 1004 Burton Snowboards mercedeso@burton.com

Jenna Pate 511 5th Element Gear 5thelementgear@gmail.com

Ben Pellegrino 1021 Nitro Snowboards bennyp@foundrydist.com

Joanne Petrucelli 106 jpetrucelli76@comcast.net

Chris Piatek 111 Right Empire rightempire@gmail.com

John Protopapas 115 JP, Inc. john15sl@comcast.net

Chris Putney 600 Kulkea Boot Bags cputney@comcast.net

Andrew Racine 912 racine.andrew@gmail.com

Rick Randall 405 Green Mountain Sales rick@gmtreps.com

Aaron Reis 1100 Reis Sales Group aaron@reissalesgroup.com

Brian Rice 109 brian.rice@comcast.net

Evan Ricker 504 e.ricker@icloud.com

John Ripley 521 The Best Reps john@thebestreps.com

Michele Ross 1400
mross@rossignol.com

Patrick Ruane 419 Tyrol Sports Group patrick@tyrolsportsgroup.com

Jebediah Santos Penstock Point Partners jebediahsmith@gmail.com

David Saxl 116 Schott NYC david_obvious@yahoo.com

Michael Schmidt 301 Velocity Sales velocitysales@comcast.net

Steve Schneider 100 Schneider Sales Associates steve@schneidersalesassociates.com

Andrew Shaw 213 Shaw/Heald Sales beach@shawheald.com

Joey Siciliano 816 Swallowtail Sales joey@swallowtailsales.com

Eric Siefer 304 eric@fullstacksupply.co

Adam Sink Penstock CK Sales sinkadam@gmail.com

Stanley Soja 110 compskiinc@charter.net

Jeanne Stopyro 700 Atlantic Sport Group jeanne@atlanticsportgroup.com

Taylor Strout 406 Xtratuf Taylor.Strout@rockybrands.com

Loretta Sutter 208 Granite Group sutter.mls@gmail.com

Bob Tagliaferri 101 Ski Sundries & Supply bob@skisundries.com

Neil Totman 500 The NorEaster Group lugmanhere@aol.com

Paige Totman 500 The Nor'Easter Group paige.totman@hotmail.com

Jaron Valukis 403 Kohv Eyewear jaronvalukis@gmail.com

Stephannie VanNostrand Webster Clayton Outdoors stephannie@claytonoutdoors.com

David Vietze 527 dave@astitchabove.biz

Chad Waters Penstock CK Sales Inc. cksales@me.com

Joe Weller 1201 The Weller Group joe@wellergroupsales.com

John Whitcomb 801 Stoneface Sales john@stonefacesales.com

Benjamin Winther Pierce Pinnacle Outdoor Group big_ben@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com
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